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3 ACODE MAP SERIES SHEET

RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL

APPROVED

MUNICIPAL MANAGER

LAND USE

VERWYSING - REFERENCE

SCHEME BOUNDARY

ANNEXURE NUMBER

PRIVATE ROADS AND 

RIGHT OF WAY

LINE OF NO ACCESS

TOWNSHIP BOUNDARY

NOTE :

The position of all roads (both national 
and provincial roads) as well as railway
lines outside proclaimed townships are 
approximate and not final.

LIM 335

MARULENG 2008

S
K

A
A

L
 -

 S
C

A
L

E
 

3027

SKEDULE/SCHEDULE

Schedule Number

P/C/
Z/D

Type of application

Permit (P) /

Special Consent (C) /

Amendment Scheme (Z) /

DFA (D)  

SEE SHEET

S
E

E
 S

H
E

E
T

SEE SHEET

S
E

E
 S

H
E

E
T

RESIDENTIAL 1 - Use Zone 1

RESIDENTIAL 1 - Use Zone 2
(Rural Settlement)

RESIDENTIAL 2 - Use Zone 3

RESIDENTIAL 3 - Use Zone 4

R.S.A

RURAL RESIDENTIAL - Use Zone 5

BUSINESS 1 - Use Zone 6

BUSINESS 2 - Use Zone 7

BUSINESS 3 - Use Zone 8

INDUSTRIAL 1 - Use Zone 9

INDUSTRIAL 2 - Use Zone 10

INSTITUTIONAL - Use Zone 11

EDUCATIONAL - Use Zone 12

MUNICIPAL - Use Zone 13

AGRICULTURAL - Use Zone 14

PUBLIC GARAGE - Use Zone 15

PUBLIC OPEN SPACE - Use Zone 16

PRIVATE OPEN SPACE - Use Zone 17

GOVERNMENT - Use Zone 18

PROTECTED AREAS - Use Zone 19

RESORT - Use Zone 20

MINING 1 & QUARRYING
- Use Zone 21

MINING 2 - Use Zone 22

EXISTING PUBLIC
ROADS - Use Zone 23

SPECIAL - Use Zone 25

LAND USE 

AERODROME - Use Zone 26

INFORMAL ACCESS & 
OPEN SPACE - Use Zone 27

RAIL TRANSPORTATION
SERVICES - Use Zone 24

BUILDING LINE

MARULENG LAND USE MANAGEMENT SCHEME 2008

75

B.L. 16m

XX

261

261

54/202

53/202

52/202

39/202

38/202

17/202

9/216

SMALOEWER 261 KT

SMALOEWER 261 KT

1
 :

 5
 0

0
0

1
8

18-B-III

18-B-I

18

1
8
-A

-I
V

56/202

55/202

40/202

19/202

1
6
/2

0
2

200

199

THE ELMS 199 KT

FINALE 200 KT

PORTSMOUTH 273 KT
286

57/202

D
3887

D
38

87


